55
Enduro™ VE20 Blotter
The Enduro VE20 Blotter has a large capacity that can hold up to 16 mini-gels or
4 large format gels. The VE20 blotting system provides all necessary components for
performing transfers from vertical slab gels. It comes with tank, lid, platinum wire
electrodes, 4 cassettes, 18 fiber pads, and cooling coil. It has interchangeable modular
inserts that can combine with VE20 vertical PAGE to use the same universal tank and
lid. Complete flexibility is provided as the VE20 can be run with most power settings

Std Run Time without Cooling 4 to 5 hours
Std Run Time with Cooling 3 to 4 hours
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
E2020-TB Enduro VE20 Blotting System, system Including tank and lid, 4 cassettes, 18 fiber
pads, cooling coil
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
E2020-TBI Enduro VE20 Maxi platinum wire blotting inset, 4 x compression cassettes and
18 x fiber pads
E2120-TBC Enduro VE20 Blot Maxi cassette
E2120-TBFP Fiber pads, pack of 6
E2020-HITB Enduro VE20 HS Blotting System, high intensity system including tank and lid,
1 cassette, 6 fiber pads, cooling coil
E2120-CC Enduro VE20 detachable cooling coil
E2120-LD VE20 lid (no cables)
E2120-T VE20 tank
BLOTTER